153
CDXR    CDXRT    CJDXR
CSXR
CSXRT
CJSXR
CSXR: Belt-driven single inlet centrifugal fans with shaft outlet and
backward-curved impeller
CSXRT: Belt-driven single inlet centrifugal fans fitted with electric motors,

CSXR
CSXRT CJSXR
Order code
CSXR         400
Impeller size
CSXRT         500                    4
Impeller size Motor power (hp)CSXRT: Single inlet, belt-driven
centrifugal fans fitted with electric
motors
CJSXR: Ventilation units with a
backward-curved impeller
CSXR: Single inlet
centrifugal fans with
free shaft outlet
Technical characteristics
60Hz 60Hz
CSXR    CSXRT    CJSXR
CSXR-315 3200 1.50 4345 -20 +85 27
CSXR-355 2800 2.20 5905 -20 +85 39
CSXR-400 2400 3.00 7850 -20 +85 44
CSXR-450 2200 4,00 10045 -20 +85 55
CSXR-500 2200 5.50 12855 -20 +85 70
CSXR-560 2000 7.50 17555 -20 +85 110
CSXR-630 1600 7.50 18600 -20 +85 125
CSXR-710 1400 7.50 23200 -20 +85 175
CSXR-800 1600 22,00 39430 -20 +85 252
CSXR-900 1400 30,00 46375 -20 +85 360
CSXR-1000 1400 45,00 58225 -20 +85 445
Max.
speed
(r/min)
Model Max. installed